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   Key dates for week beginning 19th February 2024  

 

 

 

Gresham Behaviour Celebration  

Well done to Year 3 for winning last week's behaviour focus of playground behaviour. 

They have been awarded class golden time as the reward for their hard work. 

 

The New Behaviour focus will be announced after half term.   

 

Our learning focus will continue to be creativity. Children will be nominated for 

headteacher's awards based on how well they are able to demonstrate this skill in the 

week after half term.  

Half term  

We hope all in our school community have a happy and restful half term. We look forward 

to seeing you all when school resumes on Monday 19th February.  

 

Just a reminder that we have put information about half term activities that may be of 

interest to you on the school website here   

Webinars for parents  

Further to our message in the newsletter last week please find attached a link to book the 

webinars for parents covering various SEN and wellbeing topics. 

https://www.croydonlcsb.org.uk/news/2024/online-parent-workshop-

record?utm_source=emailmarketing&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=cscp_newsletter_fe

bruary_ 

After school clubs 

The timetable for clubs, including start and end dates can be found on the school website 

here.  

Monday    • Swimming for Year 6  

  • Girls’ football v Royal Russell (home) 

Tuesday    • Basketball Club begins 3:20-4:20pm 

• Boys’ football vs Courtwood (away) 

Wednesday    • Reception Parents’ Lunch 1 of 4 

(Sapphire) 

• Croydon Schools swimming Gala 

Thursday  • 12 Year 5 children to Trinity Science 

afternoon 

• Y5&6 girls’ football tournament @ 

Lanfranc School 

Friday   • Boys’ football v Atwood (away) 

• Year 5 science night 

• Disco Bingo (PA event) 

Whole school 

attendance  

 96.8% 

Highest attending 

class  

Year 1&6 

100% 

Gresham Primary School Important Information for the week  
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Thank you for reading- Have a nice weekend  

 

Future dates (new dates in red)  

Monday 26th February – Reception height and weight check.  

Monday 26th February – Girls’ football away v St Peters 

Tuesday 27th February – Tempest class photographs  

Tuesday 27th February – Boys’ football v Oasis Byron (away) 

Wednesday 28th February – Tempest sport and club photographs  

Wednesday 28th February – Reception Parents’ Lunch 2 of 4 (Sapphire) 

Thursday 29th February – Leap Year Menu (see attached) 

Friday 1st March – Netball v Selsdon (home) 

Friday 1st March – Boys’ football v Atwood home 

Saturday 2nd March – Gresham Talent Show 

Monday 4th March – Girls’ football v Ridgeway (away) 

Wednesday 6th March – Reception Parents’ Lunch 3 of 4 (Ruby) 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day and special menu 

Friday 8th March – Girls’ football v Ridgeway  

Tuesday 12th March – Year 6 Easter Workshop at All Saints 

Wednesday 13th March – Year 5 Easter Workshop at All Saints 

Wednesday 13th March – Reception Parents’ Lunch 4 of 4 (Ruby) 

Thursday 14th March – Year 2 to Tilgate Park 

Friday 15th March – Girls’ football v Atwood away double header 

Wednesday 20th March – Parents’ evening late 5 – 8pm 

Thursday 21st March- Year 3 trip to Wisley Gardens (details to follow)  

Wednesday 27th March – Parents’ evening early 4 – 7pm 

Thursday 21st March – Soundstart concert to parents 2pm (moved to 28th March)  

Thursday 28th March – PA Easter Egg Hunt 

Thursday 28th March - Soundstart concert to parents 2pm 

Thursday 28th March – Last day of term 

Monday 15th April – School Opens for summer term 

 

 


